
Nr.

crt.
Denumirea punctului de predare 

primire COD UNIC 01.02.2026 02.02.2026 03.02.2026 04.02.2026 05.02.2026 06.02.2026 07.02.2026 08.02.2026 09.02.2026 10.02.2026 11.02.2026 12.02.2026 13.02.2026 14.02.2026 15.02.2026 16.02.2026

1 ABRAMUT PM0083 11,446000 11,436000 11,449000 11,467000 11,520000 11,514000 11,477000 11,495000 11,465000 11,430000 11,475000 11,512000 11,480000 11,525000 11,441000 11,451000

2 BARBUNCESTI PM0032 10,857000 10,860000 10,864000 10,867000 10,858000 10,864000 10,864000 10,860000 10,857000 10,869000 10,858000 10,862000 10,863000 10,863000 10,856000 10,855000

3 BASCOV PM0297 11,633000 11,673000 11,673000 11,673000 11,650000 11,641000 11,630000 11,627000 11,635000 11,653000 11,656000 11,634000 11,631000 11,657000 11,650000 11,637000

4 BRADESTI PM0277 10,508000 10,508000 10,508000 10,508000 10,510000 10,510000 10,512000 10,511000 10,508000 10,509000 10,510000 10,512000 10,512000 10,512000 10,511000 10,511000

5 BURCIOAIA PM0295 10,640000 10,636000 10,634000 10,639000 10,639000 10,638000 10,640000 10,639000 10,641000 10,643000 10,643000 10,643000 10,639000 10,635000 10,638000 10,636000

6 CARANI PM0079 10,621000 10,757000 10,618000 10,831000 10,466000 10,466000 10,472000 10,468000 10,469000 10,794000 10,936000 10,689000 10,467000 10,462000 10,471000 10,473000

7 CORBU PM0069 11,226000 11,232000 11,231000 11,238000 11,241000 11,251000 11,245000 11,247000 11,251000 11,261000 11,257000 11,243000 11,242000 11,251000 11,234000 11,252000

8 DEZBENZINARE TICLENI PM0272 11,268000 11,270000 11,271000 11,273000 11,274000 11,275000 11,275000 11,261000 11,264000 11,270000 11,270000 11,266000 11,273000 11,271000 11,270000 11,260000

9 GARBOVI PETROM PM0036 10,794000 10,804000 10,804000 10,811000 10,813000 10,812000 10,818000 10,813000 10,808000 10,824000 10,829000 10,811000 10,815000 10,811000 10,810000 10,811000

10 GRADINARI PM0048 10,603000 10,603000 10,603000 10,603000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,883000 10,517000 10,517000

11 HOMOCEA PETROM VPA102A1 11,484000 11,526000 11,538000 11,522000 11,470000 11,475000 11,480000 11,451000 11,484000 11,511000 11,451000 11,467000 11,463000 11,466000 11,442000 11,475000

12 HUREZANI BULBUCENI PM0062 11,038000 11,040000 11,038000 11,037000 11,034000 11,036000 11,036000 11,037000 11,035000 11,029000 11,028000 11,031000 11,031000 11,035000 11,040000 11,038000

13 HUREZANI_PANEL VPA205A1 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000

14 JUGUREANU PADINA PETROM VPA024A1 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,456000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000

15 MAMU (CRETENI) PM0296 10,736000 10,741000 10,737000 10,753000 10,747000 10,748000 10,746000 10,826000 10,855000 10,848000 10,850000 10,843000 10,845000 10,840000 10,834000 10,835000

16 MIDIA PETROMAR PM0107 11,104000 11,098000 11,091000 11,090000 11,091000 11,093000 11,095000 11,093000 11,088000 11,088000 11,089000 11,081000 11,082000 11,083000 11,079000 11,079000

17 MUNTENI PM0103 11,031000 11,062000 11,059000 11,051000 11,052000 11,031000 11,054000 11,051000 11,051000 11,049000 11,056000 11,075000 11,071000 11,088000 11,045000 11,070000

18 SU ZATRENI PETROM VPA270A3 10,669000 10,663000 10,673000 10,691000 10,674000 10,671000 10,677000 10,680000 10,684000 10,676000 10,679000 10,671000 10,674000 10,666000 10,669000 10,668000

19 SCAIENI COMPRESOARE 54 PM0017 12,044000 12,007000 12,020000 12,001000 12,024000 12,084000 12,047000 12,045000 12,030000 12,031000 12,042000 12,033000 12,023000 12,027000 12,005000 11,981000

20 TATARANI PM0068 11,035000 11,056000 11,036000 11,032000 11,014000 11,044000 11,051000 11,092000 11,073000 11,083000 11,045000 11,057000 11,055000 11,053000 11,061000 11,078000

21 TICLENI TARGU JIU PM0198 11,268000 11,270000 11,271000 11,273000 11,274000 11,275000 11,275000 11,261000 11,264000 11,270000 11,270000 11,266000 11,273000 11,271000 11,270000 11,260000

22 TURBUREA C2 PM0201 11,038000 11,040000 11,038000 11,037000 11,034000 11,036000 11,036000 11,037000 11,035000 11,029000 11,028000 11,031000 11,031000 11,035000 11,040000 11,038000

Nr.

crt.
Denumirea punctului de predare 

primire COD UNIC 17.02.2026 18.02.2026

1 ABRAMUT PM0083 11,427000 11,455000

2 BARBUNCESTI PM0032 10,848000 10,857000

3 BASCOV PM0297 11,639000 11,630000

4 BRADESTI PM0277 10,509000 10,508000

5 BURCIOAIA PM0295 10,639000 10,638000

6 CARANI PM0079 10,470000 10,575000

7 CORBU PM0069 11,249000 11,249000

8 DEZBENZINARE TICLENI PM0272 11,271000 11,267000

9 GARBOVI PETROM PM0036 10,797000 10,807000

10 GRADINARI PM0048 10,517000 10,517000

11 HOMOCEA PETROM VPA102A1 11,446000 11,540000

12 HUREZANI BULBUCENI PM0062 11,035000 11,031000

13 HUREZANI_PANEL VPA205A1 10,551000 10,551000

14 JUGUREANU PADINA PETROM VPA024A1 10,451000 10,451000

15 MAMU (CRETENI) PM0296 10,826000 10,818000

16 MIDIA PETROMAR PM0107 11,079000 11,513000

17 MUNTENI PM0103 11,042000 11,056000

18 SU ZATRENI PETROM VPA270A3 10,678000 10,676000

19 SCAIENI COMPRESOARE 54 PM0017 11,965000 11,921000

20 TATARANI PM0068 11,069000 11,076000

21 TICLENI TARGU JIU PM0198 11,271000 11,267000

22 TURBUREA C2 PM0201 11,035000 11,031000


